
Convention Center Lobby Wave, Surf, Tide Jetty Pacific Hall C Pacific Hall A/B Beach

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00
Open to All 

Fire Finale in the Parking Lot 
@appx 7:15

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00
Sheanigans at the Shilo

4th Floor Conference Room

Matchy Match Meetup (12:00)
Swizzle, Mug, Aloha Wear 

Swap (12:00-1:30)

The Intoxicators! (8:00-9:00)

The Disasternauts (10:00-11:00)

Wonderful World of DIsney 
(2:30-3:30)

PNW Ohana  History & Stories 
(3:30-4:30)

Deluxe Ticket Holders 
Polynesian Dinner (5:00-7:00)

Keith Hart as Elvis (9:00-10:00)

Make a Fun Noodle Tiki $12 
(12:30-1:30)

Saturday
Registration/Info Beachcomber 

Bash Gift Shop 
(10:00-8:00)

Scavenger Hunt  Clues        
Pickup Anytime

Silent Auction for Charity 
opens at 10:00am and closes 

~7:30pm after dinner

Art Show
opens at 10:00am and 

purchased items are available 
to be picked up anytime on 

Sunday 

Chainsaw carving
(1:30-2:30)

Beach Cleanup 
On Your Own

Receive 1 Raffle Ticket for 
Every 15 Minutes of Beach 

Cleanup

Bags/Gloves/Buckets Can be 
Picked up at the Registraion 

Desk in the Convention Center 
Lobby

Vendors Open
(10:00-5:00)

Chainsaw carving 
(10:00-11:00)

Fri & Sat Tiki Noodle Sessions 
are exactly the same, supplies 
are limited, please preregister

Drupes: Stone Fruit of Summer
 (11:00-12:00)


