

Saturday



930 10:00		Convention Center Lobby	Wave, Surf, Tide	Jetty	Pacific Hall C	Pacific Hall A/B	Beach
10:30	9:30						
13:00 13:0	10:00					Chainsaw carving	
13:30 12:00 12:30 12:30 13:30	10:30					(10:00-11:00)	
12:00 12:30 12:00 (10:00-5:00)	11:00					Drupes: Stone Fruit of Summer	
12:00 12:3	11:30	Registration/Info Beachcomber				(11:00-12:00)	
12:30 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 Scavenger Hunt Clues Pickup Anytime Pickup Anytime Silent Auction for Charity, opens at 10:00am and purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday Prick part is seen that the parking Lot (@anabyx.ris) Prick part is seen that purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday Prick part is seen that purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday Prick part is seen that purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday Prick part is seen that purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday Prick part is seen that purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday Prick part is seen that purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday Prick part is seen that purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday Prick part is seen that purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday Prick part is seen that purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday Prick part is seen that purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday Prick part is seen that purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday Prick part is seen that purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday Prick part is seen that purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday Prick part is seen that purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday Pricket Holders Polymesian Dinner (5:00-07:00) Pricket Holders Polymesian Dinner (8:00-07:00) Pricket Holders Polymesian Dinner (8:00-07:00) Pricket Holders Polymesian Dinner (8:00-07:00) Pricket Holders Pricket For Every 15 Minutes of Beach Cleanup Bags/Gloves/Bricket Can be Picked up anytime on (8:30-04:30) Provided The Pricket For Every 15 Minutes of Beach (Cleanup Bags/Gloves/Bricket Ca	12:00	· ·			Matchy Match Meetun (12:00)		
Scavenger Hunt Clues Pickup Anytime Pickup Anytime Anytime Pickup Anytime Anytime Pickup Anytime Anyti	12:30	(10:00-8:00)		Make a Fun Noodle Tiki \$12			
Scale of the process of the proces	1:00		·	(12:30-1:30)	Swap (12:00-1:30)		
2:00 2:30 2:30 2:30 3:30 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:00 6:30 6:30 7:30 6:30 7:30 7:30 8:00 8:30 7:30 8:00 8:30 7:30 8:00 8:30 7:30 8:00 8:30 8:30 8:30 8:30 8:30 8:30 8	1:30		(10:00-5:00)	Fri & Sat Tiki Noodle Sessions		Chainsaw carving	·
2:30 3:00 3:00 3:30 3:30 4:00 5:00 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:30 8:00 8:30 8:30 8:30 8:30 8:30 8:30 8	2:00	Pickup Anytime				(1:30-2:30)	
3:30 opens at a to:ooam and opurchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday 7:30 Sunday 7:30 Opens at 1:000	2:30			are limited, please preregister		Wonderful World of Disney	
3:30 opens at 10:00am and closes 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:00 6:30 6:30 7:00 5:00 6:30 7:00 6:30 6:30 7:00 6:30 6:30 7:00 6:30 6:30 7:00 6:30 6:30 6:30 6:30 6:30 6:30 6:30 6	3:00	Silent Auction for Charity				(2:30-3:30)	Cleanup
4:30 4:30 Art Show opens at 1:0:0:0am and purchased items are available to be picked up anytime on Sunday 7:00 7:30 8:30 9:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 Art Show opens at 1:0:0o-11:00) Ficked up at the Registraion Desk in the Convention Center Lobby Polynesian Dinner (5:0o-7:00) Fire Finale in the Parking Lot (@appx 7:15) The Intoxicators! (8:0o-9:00) Keith Hart as Elvis (9:0o-10:00) The Disasternauts (10:0o-11:00) Sheanigans at the Shilo	3:30	opens at 10:00am and closes					Page (Clayes (Puelcate Can be
4:30	4:00	~7:3opm after dinner				(3:30-4:30)	
Siso Opens at 10:00am and Deluxe Ticket Holders Deluxe Ticket Holders Polynesian Dinner (5:00-7:00)	4:30	Art Show					
Deluxe Ticket Holders Deluxe Ticket Holders Polynesian Dinner (5:00-7:00)	5:00						Lobby
6:30 Sunday Open to All Fire Finale in the Parking Lot @appx 7:15	5:30						
Open to All Fire Finale in the Parking Lot @appx 7:15					Polynesian Dinner (5:00-7:00)		
Fire Finale in the Parking Lot (@appx 7:15) 7:30 8:00 The Intoxicators! (8:00-9:00) 9:00 9:30 Keith Hart as Elvis (9:00-10:00) 10:00 10:30 Sheanigans at the Shilo	6:30	Sunday			Opento All		
(a) appx 7:15	7:00						
8:00 8:30 The Intoxicators! (8:00-9:00) Second Se	,						
8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 The Intoxicators! (8:00-9:00) Keith Hart as Elvis (9:00-10:00) The Disasternauts (10:00-11:00) Sheanigans at the Shilo	7:30						
8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 Sheanigans at the Shilo					The Intoxicators! (8:00-9:00)		
9:30 10:00 10:30 The Disasternauts (10:00-11:00) Sheanigans at the Shilo							
9:30 10:00 10:30 The Disasternauts (10:00-11:00) Sheanigans at the Shilo					Keith Hart as Elvis (9:00-10:00)		
10:30 The Disasternauts (10:00-11:00) Sheanigans at the Shilo							
Sheanigans at the Shilo					The Disasternauts (10:00-11:00)		
	10:30						Charachara and the Chill
	11:00						4th Floor Conference Room